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Fig. S1 The surface survey of (a) GO and (b) GO-APSc 
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Fig. S2 The deconvolution of the 2D bands ((a)-GO; (b)-GO-APS-IL; (c)-GO-APSc) 

 

 

      

Fig. S3 Wet-out on the PLA substrate ((a) and (b) insets Go and GO-APS-IL in the THF solution 

(0.2 mg/mL),  respectively) 

 

 b  a 

Electronic Supplementary Material (ESI) for Journal of Materials Chemistry A
This journal is © The Royal Society of Chemistry 2012



 

 3 

0 200 400 600 800 1000

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0
 GO

 GO-APS-IL

 Grpahite

 GO-APSc

 

  

 

Temperature (
o
C)

D
T

G
 (

w
e

ig
h

t 
%

/o
C

)

in N
2

 
0 200 400 600 800 1000

0.0

0.4

0.8

1.2

1.6

D
T

G
 (

w
e

ig
h

t 
%

/o
C

)

 

  

 

 Graphite

 GO

 GO-APSc

 GO-APS-IL

Temperature (
o
C)

in air

 

 

Fig. S4 DTG curves of pristine graphite, GO, GO-APSc, and GO-APS-IL in N2 and air 

environment 
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Fig. S5 DSC curves of pristine graphite, GO, GO-APSc, and GO-APS-IL  
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